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Anlage
Am Sportplatz, 54429 Schillingen
tv-schillingen@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Marx, Carola
T 065891079 tv-schillingen@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Schuh, Benjamin
T 01522 7969298 B.schuh84@gmail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Gartner, Thomas
T 0173 7051014 tv-schillingen@t-online.de
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Damen 1 (4er)

MF: Elisa Schuh
m +49 1703541945; elisa_sch@gmx.de
Damen 2 (4er)
MF: Carolin Naumann; T +49 1517 0048828

m +49 1517 0048828; tv-schillingen@t-online.de
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Schuh, Elisa
Anell, Eva-Marie
Franzen, Kristina
Berger, Luisa
Marx, Carola
Naumann, Carolin
Kramer, Hannah
Marx, Jennifer
Bohr, Ann-Kathrin
Breidt, Belinda
Meier, Lea
Wagner, Rebecca
Bach, Jana

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20554826
29806687
20103896
29905444
29208333
29208436
29707532
29508503
29806724
28803904
29408687
29508663
29308549

LK DR Info
LK13,8
LK20,6
LK21,2
LK22,3
LK23,6
LK21,4
LK21,7
LK24,0
LK23,7
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK24,4
LK22,9
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